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Today’s Speakers

Role of Precision Agriculture in the BMP
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Dr. D. Treadwell

Weed Control in Horticultural Crops: Novel Approaches
for Improving Efficacy, Sustainability and Crop-Safety

43 4
R = ‘
y:

Dr.R.
Kanissery

Dr.S. Strausé



9:00 AM:
9:00-9:10 AM
9:10-9:20 AM
9:20-10:10 AM
10:10-11:00 AM

11:00-11:10 AM
11:10-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00PM
1:00-1:50 PM

1:50-2:40 PM

2:40-2:50 PM

2:50-3:40 PM

3:40-4:00 PM
4:00PM

Agenda

Dr. Wendy Mussoline: Moderator

Get connected and Welcome

Sign-in and Pre-test

Dr. Steven Sargent: Introduction and Program Overview

Dr. Lakesh Sharma: Role of Precision Agriculture in the BMP
Dr. Louise Ferguson (ASHS President, from UC, Davis):
Diagnosing Tree Crop Problems in the Field

10-minute break

Dr. Danielle Treadwell: Developing BMPs for Organic
Systems, the Carrot Example

Lunch break

Dr. Mathews Paret: New Tools for Early Plant Disease
Assessments

Dr. Ramdas Kanissery: Weed Control in Horticultural Crops:
Novel Approaches for Improving Efficacy, Sustainability and
Crop-Safety

10-minute break

Dr. Sarah Strauss: Impacts of Management on Soil Microbes
in Florida Vegetable Production

Post-test and survey

Adjourn



Meeting information

I T Professional: Mr. Dennis Brown

Cell phone: (352)317-1701

If you have Canvas enrollment problems,
contact Melissa De La Paz at (352)392-17/61

or ExtensionOnline@ifas.ufl.edu
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