# 2021 IST/CEU Roundup



#### Please mute your microphone



Photo Credit: F. Fishel

## Today's Speakers



Dr. L. Sharma



Dr. D. Treadwell



Dr. R. Kanissery

Role of Precision Agriculture in the BMP

Diagnosing Tree Crop Problems in the Field



New Tools for Early Plant Disease Assessments



Impacts of Management on Soil Microbes in Florida Vegetable Production



Dr . L. Ferguson UC Davis



Dr. M. Paret



Dr. S. Strauss

### **Agenda**

Dr. Wendy Mussoline: Moderator

9:00 AM:	Get connected and Welcome
9:00-9:10 AM	Sign-in and Pre-test
9:10-9:20 AM	Dr. Steven Sargent: Introduction and Program Overview
9:20-10:10 AM	Dr. Lakesh Sharma: Role of Precision Agriculture in the BMP
10:10-11:00 AM	Dr. Louise Ferguson (ASHS President, from UC, Davis):
	Diagnosing Tree Crop Problems in the Field
11:00-11:10 AM	10-minute break
11:10-12:00 PM	Dr. Danielle Treadwell: Developing BMPs for Organic
	Systems, the Carrot Example
12:00-1:00PM	Lunch break
1:00-1:50 PM	Dr. Mathews Paret: New Tools for Early Plant Disease
	Assessments
1:50-2:40 PM	Dr. Ramdas Kanissery: Weed Control in Horticultural Crops:
	Novel Approaches for Improving Efficacy, Sustainability and
	Crop-Safety
2:40-2:50 PM	10-minute break
2:50-3:40 PM	
2.30-3.40 TWI	Dr. Sarah Strauss: Impacts of Management on Soil Microbes
2.30-3.40 I WI	Dr. Sarah Strauss: Impacts of Management on Soil Microbes in Florida Vegetable Production
3:40-4:00 PM	

# Meeting information

IT Professional: Mr. Dennis Brown

Cell phone: (352)317-1701

If you have Canvas enrollment problems,

contact Melissa De La Paz at (352)392-1761

or ExtensionOnline@ifas.ufl.edu

#### Please mute your microphone



Photo Credit: F. Fishel